Disconnection Terminal
Easily control ON/OFF with a switch, suitable for debugging,
trial, testing, and maintenance of the equipment.
Stopper
Joint Bar
Features
● Lever switch makes signal / power disconnection easier.
●C-contact, "Transfer Contact" terminal allows turning over

UK-ADH20
2
● How To Order
Position No.
Protection Cover*
*UKP-AD20 only
D     : Comes with cover
Blank : Comes with no cover
Compliance Label
Blank : Standard* *No label
 (UL)  : UL Label
(CSA) : CSA Label
 (EN)  : EN Label
: Push / Pull Style - "A" Contact / Space saving (M3.5 screw)
: Push / Pull Style - "A" Contact  (M4 screw)
: Lever Style - "A" Contact / Space saving  (M3.5 screw)
- "A" Contact (M4 screw): Lever Style
: Lever Style
: Lever Style
: Lever Style
: Lever Style
- "A" Contact / Finger Protection (M4 screw)
- "A" Contact / Finger Protection (M5 screw)
- "C" Contact (M4 screw)
- "C" Contact (M3.5 screw)
For Micro Current* *Micro switch installed
: Lever Style
: Lever Style
: Lever Style
: Lever Style
: Lever Style
: Lever Style
: Lever Style
: Lever Style
: Lever Style
- "A" Contact / DC Only (M3.5 screw)
- "A" Contact  (M3.5 screw)
- "A" Contact / DC Only (M4 screw)
- "A" Contact  (M4 screw)
- "C" Contact / DC Only (M3.5 screw)
- "C" Contact  (M3.5 screw)
- "C" Contact / DC Only (M4 screw)
- "C" Contact  (M4 screw)
- "A" Contact  (M4 screw)
For High Voltage
Mounting Specifications
CU: DIN Rail (35mm)
CH: DIN Rail (35mm Higher Heights)
C   : Rail        (Toho Original)
J    : Panel Mount*
*D15, D20, AD15, AD20,
UKP-AD20, UKP-AD40, UK-ADH20 only)